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TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section

Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: The Corbin Group, Inc.

Dear Sir or Madam:

(Name of corporation - must include suffix)

The enclosed “Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida”,
“Certificate of Existence”, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to
transact business in Florida.

Please retumn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Richard P Corbhin

The Corbin Grouap, Inc.

{Name of Person)

ERIE

(Firm/Company) t,"_ o =2
o =
PO Box 1671 ?5‘-.31 =
(Address) '_;-;F:; =3
£7x 7 [
Boca Raton, Florida 334291671 e =
(City/State and Zip code) RS ]
e
ot
. . s [T
For further information conceming this matter, please call: I T
Richard P Corbin at ( 561 y 997-5590
{Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
STREET ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section Registration Section
Division of Cotporations Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines St. P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL. 32399 Tallahassee, FL 32314
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
3 $70.00 Filing Fee 3 $78.75 Filing Fec & £1 $78.75 Filing Fee & $87.50 Filing Fee,
Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status &

Certified Copy



Glenda E. Hood

Secretary of State
March 9, 2004
RICHARD P. CORBIN
THE CORBIN GROUP, INC. PN

P.0. BOX 1671
BOCA RATON, FL 33428-1671

SUBJECT: THE CORBIN GROUP, INC,
Ref. Number: W04000009100

We have received your document for THE CORBIN GROUP, INC. and your
check(s) totaling $87.50. However, the. document has not been filed and is being
retained in this office for the following:

Pursuant to section 607.1502(4), 617.1502(4) or 608.502(4), Florida Statutes,
this office collects a civil penalty of $1000 for each year this entity transacted
business or conducted its affairs in Florida prior to qualification and the
appropriate annual report/uniform business report fees that would have been due
this office had the entity qualified the year it began operations in this state. The
amount due this office to cover both annual report/uniform business report and
penalty fees is $5,750.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or
your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please caif
(850) 245-6913.

Diane Cushing
Document Specialist Letter Number: 404A00014957

Ttrcton ot (Clarmaratinme - P OY ROY 2297 _Tallabhaccons Wlarida 9214
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PO.Box 1821
Boca Raton, Fi 33429

o 5671.997.5580

March 17, 2004 s 561 997 5680

Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations
PQ Box 6327

Tallahassee FLL 32314

ATTN: Ms. Diane Cushing
Document Specialist

REF #: W04000009100
FAX: 850-410-1015

Oear Ms. Cushing,

Please accept my apology for non payment of fees due to the Sfate of Florida.
The Corbin Group is a Virginia Corporation doing business in Florida. We
sincerely thought we had completed all necessary paperwork.

As discussed we filed paperwork with the State and received a registration
number of G02186800254 and also obtain Occupational licenses. We now
understand that this is merely for “Fictitious” name filing and the Occupational
license is for the county onty.

We request any abatement of penalties as we truly were under the impression
that we were in compliance with the State to transact business in Florida. We
would appreciate your understanding that this ocmission was not intentional and
we will remedy this situation in whatever manner you direct

We await your advisement on this matter.

Regards,
RS
ichhard P Corbin
President / CEQ



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Glenda E. Hood
Secretary of State

April 5, 2004

RICHARD P. CORBIN

THE CORBIN GROUP, INC.
P.O. BOX 1671

BOCA RATON, FL 33429-1671

SUBJECT: THE CORBIN GROUP, INC.
Ref. Number: W04000009100

We have received your document for THE CORBIN GRQUP, INC. and your
check(s) totaling $87.50. However, the document has not been filed and is being
retained in this office for the following:

Based on the information you have provided, this office offers to settle the issue
of non-qualified penalty and annual report fees for the sum of $500.00. However,
this offer will expire in 60 days. To take advantage of this offer, we must receive
the total amount due prior to the expiration date.

The total amount due is $587.50.

There is a balance due of $500.00.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call
(850) 245-6911.

Brenda Tadlock
Senior Section Administrator Letter Number: 704A00022121

Thvision of Corporations - P.O BOX 6327 -Tallahassee Florida 32314
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PO, Box 1671
Apnl 5‘ 2004 Boca Raton, FL 33429

tef 561.997.55%0

fax 561.997, 5680

Department of Revenue
ATTN: Ms. Brenda Tadlock
PO Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Dear Ms. Tadlock

Please find attached Check for $500.00 for penalties for your Ref: W000009100.
. We thank you for your understanding and assistance and look forward to

receiving the certificate for “A Foreign Corporation to do Business in Florida” | am

enclosing a Fedex Airway Bill for you to send the Certificate and any other

related documents.

Thank you once again.

Yours sincerely

{

Yash Patel



‘APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT
BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO
REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The Corbin Gronp, Ine,
(Enter name of corporation; must include “INCORPORATED,” “COMPANY,” “CORPORATION,”
IFIM“IP "CQ.," IICD,rp," Il‘mc’l‘l "Cc," UT lICm.p.")

(If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)

2. Virginia 3. 54-1406380
(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable}
5. Perpetual

(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or “perpetual™)

4, March 11, 1987
(Date of incorporation}

6. July 30, 1999
(Date first transacted business in Florida. If corporation has not transacted business in Florida, insert “upon quslification.™)
(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501, 607.1502 and 817.155,F.8.)

7. 3862 Candlewood Ct. Boca Reton Florida 33487 o
{Principal officc address) =]
oy =
PO Box 1671, Boca Raton, FL 33429-1671 REE = M
(Current mailing address) nn = ———
WS t §""‘-
AL —!
My Tl
3. Executive Business Coaching - T
{Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in bome state or country to be carried out in state of Fl@g@ ‘:’r )
PR =4 ¥

9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NQ; iﬁ@tce@le}

Richard P Corbin

3862 Candelwood Ct

Name:

Office Address:
, Florida 33487

Boca Raton
{City} (Zip code)

10. Registered agent’s aceeptance:
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place

designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. 1
Surther agree to comply with the provisions of all stasutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties,

and I am familiar with and accept the obligutions of my position as registered ggent,

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to
the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction

under the law of which it is incorporated.
12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:



A. DIRECTORS

Chairman:
Address:
Vice Chairman:
Address:
Diirector:
Address:
Director:
T
44 ™~
Address: 3—-{’;‘ .-.;.—3
:“;'1
= o= T
:',i,.’ '::é ' ?“
L] -
B. OFFICERS ,:-“?
President: Richard P Corbin ;3{: Xy iTi
Address: 3862 Candelwood Ct D'_: il
I Na)
Boca Raton, Florida 33487
Vice President:
Address:

Smremy: Donna M Corbin

Address: 3862 Candelwaod Ct, Boca Ratown, Florida 33487

Tregsurer: Richard P Corbin

Address; 3862 Candelwood Ct, Boca Raton, Florida 33487

NOTE: Ifn W an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.
13. /j// &,A_/

L.y((Sigmture‘E)’fﬁrccro’r or Officer listed in number 12 of the application}
14, Ricbard P Corbin - PRESIDENT / CEO

{Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)



I Certify the Following from the Rgconfs of the Commission:

The Corbin Group, Inc. is a corporation existing under and by virtue of the laws of Virginia, and
is in good standing.
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The date of incorporation is March 11, 1887.

3$

Nothing more is hereby certified.
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Signed and Sealed at Richmond on this Date:
December 22, 2003

(JJoel 3. Peck, Clerk of the Commission




